
Pos 

SSC CUP 1000 

1 

2 

3 

4 

5 

6 

7 

8 

9 

10 

Not classified 

DNF 

DNF 

DNF 

SSC CUP 600 

1 

2 

3 

4 

5 

6 

Not classified 

DNF 

No. 

28 

16 

28 

8 

16 

91 

72 

87 

6 

84 

55 

97 

339 

11 

97 

24 

13 

63 

78 

9 

Name 

STIBILJ Jure 

DEBELAK Saso 

KADIRIC Almir 

DEMSAR Nejc 

BERZIN Luka 

LAVTAR Miha 

KEBER Sandro 

ZONTA Gasper 

SUSTAR Matej 

STRUBELJ Rok 

BERZIN Matic 

VELIC Jasmin 

VALENKO Jaka 

VOMBERGER Davorin 

ZALER Ziga 

MURN Denis 

ZUPANC Rok 

GALE Marko 

LICEN Ales 

ROZMAN Borut 

Laps 

6 

6 

6 

6 

6 

6 

6 

6 

6 

6 

6 

3 

6 

6 

6 

6 

6 

6 

1 

Total Tm 

9:09.370 

9:15.457 

9:19.604 

9:19.930 

9:20.009 

9:30.593 

9:35.191 

9:40.946 

9:55.345 

9:55.626 

9:51.959 

5:25.398 

0.000 

9:56.221 

9:56.724 

10:05.094 

10:18.734 

10:19.216 

10:49.799 

2:20.037 

Diff 

6.087 

10.234 

10.560 

10.639 

21.223 

25.821 

31.576 

45.975 

46.256 

DNF 

DNF 

DNF 

0.503 

8.873 

22.513 

22.995 

53.578 

DNF 

Best Tm 

1:30.442 

1:31.110 

1:32.052 

1:31.536 

1:32.000 

1:33.378 

1:33.757 

1:34.838 

1:36.895 

1:36.933 

1:30.644 

1:38.531 

1:33.427 

1:33.475 

1:34.562 

1:37.029 

1:37.269 

1:42.432 

2:20.037 

In Lap 

5 

3 

3 

3 

3 

3 

4 

4 

6 

6 

4 

2 

0 

4 

4 

2 

6 

6 

5 

1 

Motorcycle 

BMW S 1000 RR 

Aprilia RSV4 

Honda CBR 1000 RR 

Kawasaki ZX 10 R 

BMW S 1000 RR 

Suzuki GSX-R 1000 

BMW S 1000 RR 

Kawasaki ZX 10 R 

Honda CBR 1000RR 

Suzuki GSX-R 1000 

BMW S 1000 RR 

Honda CBR 1000 RR 

Aprilia RSV4 

Honda CBR 600 RR 

Yamaha R6 

Suzuki GSX-R 600 

Triumph Daytona 675 

Yamaha R6 

Yamaha R6 

Ducati 848 

Sorted on Laps
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Margin of Victory 

6.087 

Avg. Speed 

163,876 

Best Lap Tm 

1:30.442 

Best Speed 

165,905 

Best Lap by 

28 - STIBILJ Jure 

7th bis King of Grobnik 2025. 

06.09.2025. 

SLOVENIA SPEED CUP 

Race (6 Laps) started at 15:22:10 

Grobnik 4,168 km 

6.9.2025. 15:20 


